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1 1 MX1 Luís Outeiro 9 22 22 10 25 25 10 22 25 10 1 25 10 25 25 10 25 25 326 - -
2 101 MX1 Xurxo Prol 8 20 20 8 20 20 7 18 22 9 25 22 9 22 18 9 22 22 301 25 25
3 141 MX1 Afonso Gomes 7 18 18 7 18 18 8 20 18 8 22 20 7 20 20 0 18 15 262 64 39
4 225 MX1 Henrique Benevides 3 15 16 6 16 15 6 15 16 7 20 16 8 18 15 7 16 18 233 93 29
5 303 MX1 Rúben Luís 1 12 13 1 15 14 4 13 13 5 18 15 2 14 13 4 15 14 186 140 47
6 72 MX1 André Sérgio 5 16 0 2 14 16 2 16 20 3 2 18 1 16 16 2 12 16 177 149 9
7 248 MX1 Francisco Salgado 6 14 14 3 13 12 5 14 14 0 0 0 5 15 14 5 14 13 161 165 16
8 211 MX1 Paulo Alberto 10 25 25 9 22 22 9 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 179 14
9 971 VET Ricardo Aires 4 0 15 5 10 10 3 12 15 6 0 0 3 11 10 6 13 12 135 191 12

10 91 MX1 Francisco Salgueiro Jr. 0 10 11 0 12 11 1 11 12 4 16 14 0 13 11 0 0 0 126 200 9
11 412 MX1 André Oliveira 0 6 6 0 8 6 0 8 9 0 12 10 0 10 9 1 10 8 103 223 23
12 28 MX1 Pedro Rino 0 9 0 4 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 12 3 11 11 90 236 13
13 11 MX1 Lucas Bodega 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 22 8 20 20 84 242 6
14 67 MX1 Diogo Patrício 0 5 5 0 7 9 0 7 8 0 8 0 0 7 8 0 0 0 64 262 20
15 207 MX1 João Sousa 0 2 0 0 2 1 0 3 5 0 9 5 0 9 7 0 9 7 59 267 5
16 939 MX1 Pedro Costa 2 13 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 15 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 269 2
17 111 MX1 Rúben Neves 0 0 1 0 0 7 0 5 7 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 8 10 53 273 4
18 181 VET Paulo Lopes 0 3 3 0 5 5 0 6 6 0 11 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 275 2
19 237 VET Edgar Almeida 0 7 7 0 9 8 0 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 276 1
20 530 VET Victor Hernandez 0 4 4 0 4 4 0 2 3 0 5 7 0 4 5 0 3 4 49 277 1
21 471 VET Gonçalo Carvalho 0 1 0 0 3 2 0 4 4 0 10 8 0 3 4 0 4 3 46 280 3
22 17 MX1 Ruslan Yefremian 0 11 10 0 0 0 0 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 284 4
23 99 MX1 Tomás Mariana 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 5 6 0 2 6 38 288 4
24 531 VET João Marques 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 300 12
25 30 MX1 André Rodrigues 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 6 5 19 307 7
26 702 VET Mário Pires 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 308 1
27 87 MX1 Hugo Carvalho 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 16 310 2
28 721 MX1 Micael Luís 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 310 0
29 895 VET Luís Sousa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 313 3
30 987 VET Alexandre Oliveira 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 10 316 3
31 93 MX1 Carlos Faustino 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 317 1
32 24 VET Tiago Veloso 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 6 320 3
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33 13 MX1 Edgar Batista 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 322 2
34 731 VET Hélio Neves 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 325 3
35 77 VET Ricardo Rodrigues 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 325 0

Resultados Sujeitos A Aprovação Pelo Júri De Prova

Diretor Prova Cronometragem Presidente Júri
Hérlder Teixeira Nuno Monteiro Hugo Santos
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